
EMERGENCY 

NUMBERS PHONE NUMBER

100 0832 - 2714787

101 0832 - 2714600

102
0832 - 2731759 / 2723129

108
0832 - 2731759 / 2723130

0832 - 2735125 / 2725100

EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER

VMSIIHE Reception 9
0832-6623000/001  / 

7720023200

VMSIIHE fax Reception -- 6623111

DIRECTOR'S OFFICE:

Prof.Irfan Mirza Director 3210 7720023201

Beverly Steffie Fernandes Asst.Training & Placement Coordinator 3621

Sannely Judith Crasto Noronha
Secretary to Director-cum - Training & 

Placement Coordinator
3294

COUNSELLOR

Alethea Baracho Counselor and Event Manager 3253

FACULTY:

Ms. Lizzel Greta Dias Asst. Prof-Microbiology (Food Science) 3283

Cleona Martha Pereira Asst. Prof- F&B Service 3277

Frazer Rodrigues Asst. Prof- General Management 3286

Gauri Patil Asst. Prof- F&B Service 3290

Harshita Pillay Asst. Prof-Food Production 3258

Dr.Lysette D'souza Associate Prof- General Management 3279

Nelissa Andrea Alcasoas Asst. Prof- General Management 3209

Neil Macarius Pereira
Asst. Prof- F&B Service cum Rooms 

Division
3264

Ritzel Rebello Asst. Prof- English 3288

Dr. Semele Jatin Sardesai Asst. Prof-General Management 3387

Sebastian Breitinger Prof- Culinary Arts 3284

CMA Shameem Memon Asst. Prof- Financial Accounting 3292

Shubham Lokre Director of Physical Education & Sports 3315

Syam Krishna Raj Executive Chef 3256

Sangita Fernandes
Asst. Prof-Food Production cum Asst. 

Coordinator Training & Placement
3293

Yoshika D'silva Asst. Prof- Rooms Division 3276

TO REACH ANY PERSON OR DEPARTMENT - DIAL - 0832 - 662 AND THE EXTENSION  

Electricity Department

NAME

VMSIIHE TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

 

Police

Fire

Ambulance

Emergency Response service for all.



ADMIN OFFICE:

Donald .A.E Rodrigues Administrator 3203

Aditi Sawant Asst Admin Officer 3213

Abigail Maria Antao
Telephone Operator cum Food Lab 

Assistant
3000 / 3001 / 9

Belinda Baracho Telephone Operator 3000 / 3001 / 9

Martha Rebello Sr. Compliance officer / Co-ordinator 3221 Official-7720023202 

Reema Priolkar Asst Admin Officer 3328

Rafi Mohammed Driver / Office Assistant 9

Sharada Prabhu Sr. HR Officer 3236

Sushma Shirodkar Executive Administration 3237

ACCOUNTS DEPT:
Anup Bhat Assistant Manager - Accounts 3220 Official-7722023205 

Ezequiel Diniz Sr.Officer Accounts 3234

Manisha Borkar Accounts Officer 3226

Sudesh Vinayak Verenkar Sr. Officer- Accounts 3212

PURCHASE DEPT:
Ujal Ulhas Nagvenkar Purchase Executive 3217 Official- 9607998870

Chaitra Phaldesai Purchase Officer 3235

STORES DEPT:

Johnkutty George Stores Supervisor 3262

Rajesh Naik Sr.Officer Store 3262

Rovino Miranda Gym Instructor 3262 / 3245

Vinuta Vishnu Naik Stores Assistant 3262

LIBRARY (NALANDA):

Deepika Malaviya Research-cum- Resource Assistant 3222

Suphal Ritesh Naik Librarian 3271

IT DEPT:

Computer Lab FISH BYTES N CHIPS 3225

Daivesh R Gaonkar Assistant System Administrator 3219

Issac Mathew System Administrator 3232 Official-7722021205 

MARKETING DEPT:
Director- Marketing & Sales 3267 Official- 9112020280

Sherlaine Flory Gomes Asst. Manager-Marketing  & PR 3216 Official-9607998820 

Sudhir Desai Manager - Marketing & PR 3228 Official-9607990089 

MAINTENANCE DEPT.

LT Panel Room 3273 Official-7720023204

Anant Naik GTM 3273

Anil Gaonkar Supervisor 3273

Chandrax Gunagi Electrician /GTM 3273



Dylan Miranda Electrician /GTM 3273

Ramappa Navalolli GTM 3273

Sagar Uday Gaonkar AC Technician 3273

Sandeep Bandodkar Chief Engineer 3296
Official-7720023203 

9822177722

Sarfaraz Madiwale Supervisor 3295

Vikraman Pillai Senior Supervisior /BMS 3295

Vinayak Chari Electrician/GTM 3273

CAFETERIA (ZAKURO)

Androcles Niky Barbosa F & B Supervisor 3261

Kevin Pereira F & B Assistant 3261

KITCHEN AND KST 

Alriya Cleta D'Silva Pastry Chef 3233

Dinesh Mukhia Commi - I 3260

Prashant Lotlikar Asst. Pastry Chef 3233

Rajib Darjee Commi - II 3260

Ramesh Singh Commi - I 3260

Rupesh Keshav Naik KST Supervisor 3260

Sanjay Kumar Chef De Partie 3260

Surendra Vidyadhar Chari Commi - I 3260

HOUSE KEEPING

Naguesh HK (Eco clean supervisor) 3333

SECURITY:

Security Main gate 3238 -

Security Exit gate 3266 -

Anil Anandache Security Supervisor 3315

Candita Quadros Lady Security 3238

Ghansham Security 3238

Hom Bahadur Head Security 3238

Mohen Security 3238

Prakash Security 3238

Sushma Kalangutkar Lady Security 3238

FACULTY RESIDENCE:

Director's Bungalow 3006
G1 - Ground Floor - 3BHK - Faculty 

Residence
Sebastian Breitinger 3310

G2 - Ground Floor - 2BHK - Staff 

Residence 
Vikraman Pillai 3324

F1 - First Floor - 3BHK - Guest Residence 3211

F2 - First Floor - 2BHK - Residence 3108
S1 - Second Floor - 2 BHK - Residence 3326
S2 - Second Floor - 2BHK - Staff 

Residence 
Deepika Malaviya 3330



T1 - Third Floor - 1BHK - Residence 3327
T2 - Third Floor - 1BHK - Residence 3331

GIRLS HOSTEL:

HOSTEL WARDEN 3100 / 3233

Girls Hostel Grd floor 3298

Girls Hostel 1st floor 3297

BOYS HOSTEL:

HOSTER WARDEN Boys Hostel Manager 3135 Official-7720023444

Boys Hostel Grd floor 3120

Boys Hostel 1st floor 3119

3318

3233

3291

3260

3240

3231

3261

3101

3113

3102

3103

3114

3129

3225

3272

3223

3208

3213

3289

3112

3317

3245

3239

3316

3280

3322

3250

3107

New Restaurant 3246

3299

3281

3104

Reading Room

Seminar Hall (ACCOR)

Laundry Room

Lisboa

Main Store (1st Floor)

Meeting Room (Ground Floor)

Multipurpose Hall

New Kitchen for Culinary Arts (ZAIKA)

Exam Cell

Faculty Lounge

Girls Common Room (MILANO)

Girls Medical Room

GYM

Incubation Cell

Classroom - C6 (MARRIOTT)

Classroom- 80 seater (ZURICH)

Comp. Lab (FISH BYTES/CHIPS)

Comp. Lab 2

Demo Kitchen (CATALONIA)

EPABX Room

Boys Common Room

Cafeteria (ZAKURO)

Classroom - C1 (TOKYO)

Classroom - C2 (LONDON)

Classroom - C3 (PARIS)

Classroom - C5 (DUBAI)

EXT.

Auditorium (MANORA)

Bakery (KONDITORI)

Board Room (APARANTA)

Bulk Kitchen (GUSTOSO)

Boys Medical Room

Girls Hostel

Boys Hostel 

DEPARTMENT



3251

3244

3243

3242

3241

3247

3259

3248

3249

Training Guest Room - 4

Training Hotel Lobby

Training Kitchen (MASCI)

Training Lobby

Training Lobby back office

Training Bar and Rest (SLAINTE/CREAMS)

Training Guest Room - 1

Training Guest Room - 2

Training Guest Room - 3


